T~ WISDO

SEASONAL CRAFT COCKTAILS

CHARMIAN LONDON 16
Titos Vodka, Crimson Berry Ginger Oleo Saccharum, Lillet Rouge
Soda, Lemon

T~ WISDO

THE SWEETS 15

BUTTERMILK PANNA COTTA

Persimmon, Pineapple Sorbet, Oat Streusel
BREAKFAST OF CHAMPIONS 18
Maker's Mark, Nocino, Lo Fi Gentian Amaro, Maple Cinnamon
BASQUE COUNTRY CHEESECAKE Granola, Chuncho Bitters, Lemon (clarified)

Roasted Apples, Calvados Caramel, Sesame Crisp
AMALFI SPRITZ 18

Contratto Aperitivo, Elderflower, IL Gusto Mandarino

TH E \X/IT & \X/lSDOM CAN DY BAR Genepe A[pel Thymel Prosecco
Milk Chocolate Caramel, Fudge Brownie
Peanut Butter Ganache WHITE FANG 17

Corazon Blanco Tequila, Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Yellow Chartreuse
Pomegranate Passion Fruit Agave, Black Sea Salt, Lime

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Banana Walnut Gelato, Bruleed Banana, Gingersnap VALLEY COCKTAIL 18
St George “Valley” Locally Grown Orange Infused Gin
Giffard Apricot Cordial, Dolin Dry Vermouth, Citrus Essence
LAMILL TEAS
SEA OF DREAMS 17
Coconut Washed Bacardi Ocho and Velvet Falernum Rum
Fee Bros Allspice Dram, Spicy Honey, Lime, Flor di Arancia Bitters

WIT&WISDOM CLASSIC COCKTAILS

JACK LONDON 29

DESSERT AND FORTIFIED WINE 2oz Wit & Wisdom 10 year Select Whistle Pig Rye, Amaro Nonino, Orange
Smoked Tableside

Earl Grey . English Breakfast . Jasmine Pearls . Tropical
Rooibos

KRACHER Auslese Cuvee, Chardonnay - Welschriesling ARGONAUT 18
Burgunland, AUS 2020 i1 Redwood Empire Lost Monarch Whiskey, Cardamaro

WARRE'S Late Bottled Vintage Port, Brown Butter, Brandied Cherry

Touriga NacionaleDuoro, PT 2009 14
BROADBENT 10 Years Old, Verdelho, Maderia, PT N/V 17 . LIF E IN .A HAMM QC K17 S
Bluecoat Gin, Manly Spirits Limoncello, Fino Sherry, Yuzu, Rosé Wine

ZERO PROOF COCKTAILS
SINESTRA SPRITZ 12

Mionetto Aperitif, Grapefruit, Lemon, Prosecco

DEALERS CHOICE 112
Seasonal, Refreshing, Non-Alcoholic Beverage



WINES BY THE GLASS SPIRITS
AMARI, GRAPPA & CORDIALS

CONTINUED..

SPARKLING
50z Chartreuse, Green, FR 40
ROEDERER ESTATE, Apple Alley Vineyard, Anderson Valley, CA 2020 26 Chartreuse, Vegetal FR 26
CioCiaro IT 16
CynarIT 16
WHITE WINE Fernet Branca IT 16
50z | 9oz Manly Spirits Co. Limoncello AU 16
Chardonnay, SANGIACOMO, Sonoma Coast, CA 2022 2036 Levi Serafino, Grappa Moscato d'Asti IT 19
Chenin Blanc, APERTURE, Clarksburg, CA 2022 15| 27 Levi Serafino, Grappa di Barolo IT 21
Sauvignon Blanc, KORBIN KAMERON, Moon Mountain Dist, CA2023 1934 Lucano IT 16
Riesling, VIVIER, The Other Ranch’, Anderson Valley, CA 2024 21138 Louis Roque La Vieille Prune FR 16
Montenegro IT 16
Nonino IT 17
Rossa Amaro D'Arancia IT 17
St. George Absinthe Vert Alameda, CA 17

SPIRITS FLIGHTS

THREE 10z POURS

FROM THE OLD WORLD WHITE WINE

50z | 9oz
Chablis, LA CHABLISIENNE, ‘La Sereine', Chablis, France 2022 22| 40 KOMOS TEQUILA 66
Anejo Cristalino - Anejo Reserva + Extra Anejo

BOZAL MEZCAL SACRIFICIO 38

Pechuga + Jamon Ibérico - Borrego

WHISTLE PIG STAFF SELECTED RYE WHISKEY 48
Piggy Back 6 year « Single Barrel 10 year - Old World 12 year

REDWOOD EMPIRE WHISKEY SONOMA COUNTY 52

Grizzly Beast Bourbon B-I-B - Pipe Dream 101 Proof Bourbon + Haystack Needle
Rye



SPIRITS
ARMAGNAC

Delord Napoleon Bas-Armagnac
Chateau de Briat Bas-Armagnac 2004
Domaine D' Ognoas Bas-Armagnac 2008

Chateau de Ravignan Bas-Armagnac 1983

COGNAC

H By Hine VSOP

Hennessy XO

Dudognon Vielle Reserve 20yr
Louis XIlII (.5 0z)

Rémy Martin XO

CALVADOS & LA VIEILLE
PRUNE

Maison Louis Roque, Plum, Réserve L.O.R.
Manoir de Montreuil Pays d"Age, Reserve

Lemorton, Domfrontais, Reserve

CALIFORNIA BRANDY

Calistoga Star 7 year
Germain-Robin
X0
Single Barrel Viogner 17 year
Single Barrel Pinot Noir 19 year
Single Barrel Reisling 16 year

Osocalis Heritage

19
26
28
60

17
63
26
156
58

16
23
32

20

26
63
68
63
21

AMARI,GRAPPA&CORDIALS

Averna IT

Braulio IT

Brucato San Francisco, CA
Orchards
W¥oodlands
Chaparral

Cardamaro IT

16
16

17
17
17

16

WINES BY THE GLASS

RED WINE

50z | 9oz
Cabernet Sauvignon, VINEYARD 29, ‘Cru’, Napa, CA 2022 30154
Cabernet Sauvignon, HAMEL, ‘Stratum’, Sonoma Valley, CA 2020 25145
Pinot Noir, BLUE FARM, Russian River Valley, CA 2023 25|45
Pinot Noir, SANGIACOMO, 'Eden Dale', Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, CA 2021 20|36
Grenache, SIXTEEN 600, North Coast, CA 2018 1629
Zinfandel, NEYERS 'Vista Notre' Sierra Foothill, CA 2021 1832

FROM THE OLD WORLD RED WINE

50z | 9oz
Dolcetto D'Alba, CERETTO, ‘Rossana’, Piedmont, Italy 2022 18|32



BEERS

MOONLIGHT BREWING CO.
Reality Czeck Pilsner
Santa Rosa, CA 16 oz

EAST BROTHER BEER COMPANY
Oatmeal Stout
Richmond, CA 16 oz

COOPERAGE BREWING COMPANY
Rotating Hazy IPA
Santa Rosa, CA 16 oz

RUSSIAN RIVER BREWING COMPANY

Pliny the Elder, Double IPA
Santa Rosa, CA 16 oz

ASPALL
Dry English Cider
Suffolk, ENG 11.2 oz

BIERES DE CHIMAY PERES TRAPPISTES

White Tripel
Belgium 12 oz

BEST DAY BREWING
N/A Kolsch
Sausalito, CA 12 oz

10

10

15

11

14

SPIRITS

SCOTCH WHISKY

Ardbeg Wee Beastie
Balvenie 14yr Caribbean
Balvenie 16yr French Oak
Caol Ila 12yr
Glenlivet 12yr
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or
Highland Park 12yr

Cask Strength
Johnnie Walker Blue
Lagavulin 16yr
Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Macallan 12yr
Macallan Harmony Coll
Macallan 18yr

Sherry Cask

Double Cask

Triple Cask
Oban 14yr
Talisker 10yr
Whistle Pig Béholden

IRISH WHISKY

Green Spot Single Pot Still
Gold Spot 135th Anniversary
Red Spot 12yr

Red Breast Lustau

JAPANESE WHISKY

Hakushu 12yr

Hakushu 18yr

Hibiki Harmony

Nikka Pure Malt

Nikka Yoichi Single Malt
Suntory Toki

Yamazaki 12yr

19
23
43
26
20
27
19
25
75
19
21
25
56

84
96
99
25
24
208

19
57
68

27

39
68
23
36
57
15
42



SPIRITS

BOURBON CONTINUED

Weller
Full Proof
Special Reserve
12 Year

Willet Pot Still

RYE WHISKEY

Barrell Seagrass
Chicken Cock
20 Year
EH Taylor
Frank August Ry
High West
Midwinter Nights Dram Act 13
Double Rye
Old Forester
Pinhook
Redwood Empire Haystack Needle
Rittenhouse
Sazerac
Templeton
Willet qyr
Whistle Pig
W&W Select 10yr
W&W Select 12 yr
Old World 12yr
PiggyBank 10yr
Boss Hog IX Siren's Song
Boss Hog X The Commandments
Boss Hog XI The Juggernaut

37
25
45
23

22
27
127
45
25

52
17
16
18
35
16
18
17
26

27
47
47
167
149
167
167

SPIRITS

VODKA

Belvedere

Chopin

Grey Goose
Hanson of Sonoma
JCB Caviar

Ketel One

Skyy

Titos

Wheatly

Barr Hill
Beefeater
Bluecoat
Hendrick's
Las Californias Nativo
Plymouth
Roku
St. George
Terroir
Botanivore
Valley
The Botanist
Uncle Val's Botanical

RUM | CACHACA

GIN

Bacardi Ocho Gold Rum

Foursquare 2009
Diplomatico Exclusiva
Havana Club Anegjo
Humboldt Spiced

Kirk & Sweeney 18yr

Novo Fogo Silver Cachaca

Ron Zacapa 23

19
19
19
17
32
17
15
15
15

16
15
16
18
17
17
18

17
17
17
18
16

19
25
19
15
16
21
18
22



SPIRITS

TEQUILA

Casa Obsidiana Blanco
Reposado
Anejo
Corazon Blanco
Don Julio 1942
Fortaleza Blanco
Reposado
Anejo
Komos Anejo Cristalino
Anejo Reserva
Extra Anejo
Lalo Blanco
Ocho Plata
Reposado
Anejo
Paladar Reposado Single Barrell
Siete Leguas Blanco
Reposado
Anejo
Tears Of Llorana Extra Anejo
Tres Agaves Blanco

MEZCAL

Bozal Pechuga Sacrificio
Bozal Ibérico Sacrificio
Bozal Borrego Sacrificio
Catedral Mezcal Joven

Del Maguey Chichicapa

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Ilegal Reposado

Ilegal Arigjo 7 yr French Oak

36
59
78
15
50
19
21
23
28
38
75
17
19
21
23
21
19
21
23
62
15

23
23
23
18
25
16
18

37

SPIRITS

BOURBON

Barrell Batch #36
Basil Hayden's
Blanton'’s
Booker's
Mighty Fine Batch
Buffalo Trace
Chicken Cock
Eagle Rare 10yr
EH Taylor Small Batch
EH Taylor Single Barrel
EH Taylor Barrel Proof
Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof
ElmerT. Lee
Four Roses Single Barrel
Frank August
Heaven Hill B-1-B 7yr
Henry McKenna 10yr
High West American Prairie
Chardonnay Cask
Jacob's Pardon 8yr
Jacob’s Pardon 18y
Johnny Drum
Little Book
Maker's Mark
Maker's Mark Cask Strenght
Michter's American
Michter's Sour Mash
Noah's Mill
Old Forester 1910
Old Forester 1920
Pinhook High Proof
Redwood Empire
Lost Monarch
Grizzly Beast B-I-B
Screaming Titan
Pipe Dream Cask Strength
Stagg J.R.
Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr

25
19
30

29
17
26
20
28
50
75
19
21
50
17
25
28
28
17
22
23
52
17

17
30
18
17
21
18
19
19

19
28
24
37
45

208



