



THE SWEETS 15

BUTTERMILK PANNA COTTA

Persimmon, Pineapple Sorbet, Oat Streusel

BASQUE COUNTRY CHEESECAKE

Roasted Apples, Calvados Caramel, Sesame Crisp

THE WIT & WISDOM CANDY BAR

Milk Chocolate Caramel, Fudge Brownie
Peanut Butter Ganache

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Banana Walnut Gelato, Bruleed Banana, Gingersnap

LAMILL TEAS

Earl Grey • English Breakfast • Jasmine Pearls • Tropical
Rooibos

DESSERT AND FORTIFIED WINE 2oz

KRACHER Auslese Cuvee, Chardonnay - Welschriesling
Burgunland, AUS 2020

11

WARRE'S Late Bottled Vintage Port,
Touriga Nacional Duoro, PT 2009

14

BROADBENT 10 Years Old, Verdelho, Maderia, PT N/V

17



SEASONAL CRAFT COCKTAILS

CHARMIAN LONDON 16

Titos Vodka, Crimson Berry Ginger Oleo Saccharum, Lillet Rouge
Soda, Lemon

BREAKFAST OF CHAMPIONS 18

Maker's Mark, Nocino, Lo Fi Gentian Amaro, Maple Cinnamon
Granola, Chunchu Bitters, Lemon (clarified)

AMALFI SPRITZ 18

Contratto Aperitivo, Elderflower, IL Gusto Mandarinino
Genepe Alpe, Thyme, Prosecco

WHITE FANG 17

Corazon Blanco Tequila, Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Yellow Chartreuse
Pomegranate Passion Fruit Agave, Black Sea Salt, Lime

VALLEY COCKTAIL 18

St George "Valley" Locally Grown Orange Infused Gin
Giffard Apricot Cordial, Dolin Dry Vermouth, Citrus Essence

SEA OF DREAMS 17

Coconut Washed Bacardi Ocho and Velvet Falernum Rum
Fee Bros Allspice Dram, Spicy Honey, Lime, Flor di Arancia Bitters

WIT&WISDOM CLASSIC COCKTAILS

JACK LONDON 29

Wit & Wisdom 10 year Select Whistle Pig Rye, Amaro Nonino, Orange
Smoked Tableside

ARGONAUT 18

Redwood Empire Lost Monarch Whiskey, Cardamaro
Brown Butter, Brandied Cherry

LIFE IN A HAMMOCK 17

Bluecoat Gin, Manly Spirits Limoncello, Fino Sherry, Yuzu, Rosé Wine

ZERO PROOF COCKTAILS

SINESTRA SPRITZ 12

Mionetto Aperitif, Grapefruit, Lemon, Prosecco

DEALERS CHOICE 11

Seasonal, Refreshing, Non-Alcoholic Beverage

WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

	5oz
ROEDERER ESTATE , Apple Alley Vineyard, Anderson Valley, CA 2020	26

WHITE WINE

	5oz 9oz
Chardonnay, SANGIACOMO , Sonoma Coast, CA 2022	20 36
Chenin Blanc, APERTURE , Clarksburg, CA 2022	15 27
Sauvignon Blanc, KORBIN KAMERON , Moon Mountain Dist., CA 2023	19 34
Riesling, VIVIER , 'The Other Ranch', Anderson Valley, CA 2024	21 38

FROM THE OLD WORLD WHITE WINE

	5oz 9oz
Chablis, LA CHABLISIENNE , 'La Sereine', Chablis, France 2022	22 40

SPIRITS

AMARI, GRAPPA & CORDIALS CONTINUED...

Chartreuse, Green, FR	40
Chartreuse, Vegetal FR	26
CioCiaro IT	16
Cynar IT	16
Fernet Branca IT	16
Manly Spirits Co. Limoncello AU	16
Levi Serafino, Grappa Moscato d'Asti IT	19
Levi Serafino, Grappa di Barolo IT	21
Lucano IT	16
Louis Roque La Vieille Prune FR	16
Montenegro IT	16
Nonino IT	17
Rossa Amaro D'Arancia IT	17
St. George Absinthe Vert Alameda, CA	17

SPIRITS FLIGHTS

THREE 1oz POURS

KOMOS TEQUILA 66

Añejo Cristalino • Añejo Reserva • Extra Añejo

BOZAL MEZCAL SACRIFICIO 38

Pechuga • Jamón Ibérico • Borrego

WHISTLE PIG STAFF SELECTED RYE WHISKEY 48

Piggy Back 6 year • Single Barrel 10 year • Old World 12 year

REDWOOD EMPIRE WHISKEY SONOMA COUNTY 52

Grizzly Beast Bourbon B-I-B • Pipe Dream 101 Proof Bourbon • Haystack Needle Rye

SPIRITS

ARMAGNAC

Delord Napoleon Bas-Armagnac	19
Château de Briat Bas-Armagnac 2004	26
Domaine D' Ognoas Bas-Armagnac 2008	28
Château de Ravignan Bas-Armagnac 1983	60

COGNAC

H By Hine VSOP	17
Hennessy XO	63
Dudognon Vielle Reserve 20yr	26
Louis XIII (.5 oz)	156
Rémy Martin XO	58

CALVADOS & LA VIEILLE PRUNE

Maison Louis Roque, Plum, Réserve L.O.R.	16
Manoir de Montreuil Pays d'Age, Reserve	23
Lemorton, Domfrontais, Reserve	32

CALIFORNIA BRANDY

Calistoga Star 7 year	20
Germain-Robin	
XO	26
Single Barrel Viogner 17 year	63
Single Barrel Pinot Noir 19 year	68
Single Barrel Reisling 16 year	63
Osocalis Heritage	21

AMARI, GRAPPA & CORDIALS

Averna IT	16
Braulio IT	16
Brucato San Francisco, CA	
Orchards	17
Woodlands	17
Chaparral	17
Cardamaro IT	16

WINES BY THE GLASS

RED WINE

	5oz 9oz
Cabernet Sauvignon, VINEYARD 29 , 'Cru', Napa, CA 2022	30 54
Cabernet Sauvignon, HAMEL , 'Stratum', Sonoma Valley, CA 2020	25 45
Pinot Noir, BLUE FARM , Russian River Valley, CA 2023	25 45
Pinot Noir, SANGIACOMO , 'Eden Dale', Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, CA 2021	20 36
Grenache, SIXTEEN 600 , North Coast, CA 2018	16 29
Zinfandel, NEYERS 'Vista Notre' Sierra Foothill, CA 2021	18 32

FROM THE OLD WORLD RED WINE

	5oz 9oz
Dolcetto D'Alba, CERETTO , 'Rossana', Piedmont, Italy 2022	18 32

BEERS

MOONLIGHT BREWING CO. Reality Czeck Pilsner Santa Rosa, CA 16 oz	10
EAST BROTHER BEER COMPANY Oatmeal Stout Richmond, CA 16 oz	9
COOPERAGE BREWING COMPANY Rotating Hazy IPA Santa Rosa, CA 16 oz	10
RUSSIAN RIVER BREWING COMPANY Pliny the Elder, Double IPA Santa Rosa, CA 16 oz	15
ASPALL Dry English Cider Suffolk, ENG 11.2 oz	11
BIÈRES DE CHIMAY PÈRES TRAPPISTES White Tripel Belgium 12 oz	14
BEST DAY BREWING N/A Kolsch Sausalito, CA 12 oz	8

SPIRITS

SCOTCH WHISKY

Ardbeg Wee Beastie	19
Balvenie 14yr Caribbean	23
Balvenie 16yr French Oak	43
Caol Ila 12yr	26
Glenlivet 12yr	20
Glenmorangie Nectar D'Or	27
Highland Park 12yr	19
<i>Cask Strength</i>	25
Johnnie Walker Blue	75
Lagavulin 16yr	19
Laphroaig Quarter Cask	21
Macallan 12yr	25
Macallan Harmony Coll	56
Macallan 18yr	
<i>Sherry Cask</i>	84
<i>Double Cask</i>	96
<i>Triple Cask</i>	99
Oban 14yr	25
Talisker 10yr	24
Whistle Pig Béholden	208

IRISH WHISKY

Green Spot Single Pot Still	19
Gold Spot 135th Anniversary	57
Red Spot 12yr	68
Red Breast Lustau	27

JAPANESE WHISKY

Hakushu 12yr	39
Hakushu 18yr	68
Hibiki Harmony	23
Nikka Pure Malt	36
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt	57
Suntory Toki	15
Yamazaki 12yr	42

SPIRITS

BOURBON CONTINUED

Weller	
Full Proof	37
Special Reserve	25
12 Year	45
Willet Pot Still	23

RYE WHISKEY

Barrell Seagrass	22
Chicken Cock	27
20 Year	127
EH Taylor	45
Frank August Ry	25
High West	
<i>Midwinter Nights Dram Act 13</i>	52
<i>Double Rye</i>	17
Old Forester	16
Pinhook	18
Redwood Empire Haystack Needle	35
Rittenhouse	16
Sazerac	18
Templeton	17
Willet 4yr	26
Whistle Pig	
<i>W&W Select 10yr</i>	27
<i>W&W Select 12 yr</i>	47
<i>Old World 12yr</i>	47
<i>PiggyBank 10yr</i>	167
<i>Boss Hog IX Siren's Song</i>	149
<i>Boss Hog X The Commandments</i>	167
<i>Boss Hog XI The Juggernaut</i>	167

SPIRITS

VODKA

Belvedere	19
Chopin	19
Grey Goose	19
Hanson of Sonoma	17
JCB Caviar	32
Ketel One	17
Skyy	15
Titos	15
Wheatly	15

GIN

Barr Hill	16
Beefeater	15
Bluecoat	16
Hendrick's	18
Las Californias Nativo	17
Plymouth	17
Roku	18
St. George	
Terroir	17
Botanivore	17
Valley	17
The Botanist	18
Uncle Val's Botanical	16

RUM | CACHAÇA

Bacardi Ocho Gold Rum	19
Foursquare 2009	25
Diplomatico Exclusiva	19
Havana Club Añejo	15
Humboldt Spiced	16
Kirk & Sweeney 18yr	21
Novo Fogo Silver Cachaça	18
Ron Zacapa 23	22

SPIRITS

TEQUILA

Casa Obsidiana Blanco	36
Reposado	59
Añejo	78
Corazon Blanco	15
Don Julio 1942	50
Fortaleza Blanco	19
Reposado	21
Añejo	23
Komos Añejo Cristalino	28
Añejo Reserva	38
Extra Añejo	75
Lalo Blanco	17
Ocho Plata	19
Reposado	21
Añejo	23
Paladar Reposado Single Barrel	21
Siete Leguas Blanco	19
Reposado	21
Añejo	23
Tears Of Llorana Extra Añejo	62
Tres Agaves Blanco	15

MEZCAL

Bozal Pechuga Sacrificio	23
Bozal Ibérico Sacrificio	23
Bozal Borrego Sacrificio	23
Catedral Mezcal Joven	18
Del Maguey Chichicapa	25
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal	16
Illegal Reposado	18
Illegal Añejo 7 yr French Oak	37

SPIRITS

BOURBON

Barrell Batch #36	25
Basil Hayden's	19
Blanton's	30
Booker's	
<i>Mighty Fine Batch</i>	29
Buffalo Trace	17
Chicken Cock	26
Eagle Rare 10yr	20
EH Taylor Small Batch	28
EH Taylor Single Barrel	50
EH Taylor Barrel Proof	75
Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel	19
Elijah Craig Barrel Proof	21
Elmer T. Lee	50
Four Roses Single Barrel	17
Frank August	25
Heaven Hill B-I-B 7yr	28
Henry McKenna 10yr	28
High West American Prairie	17
<i>Chardonnay Cask</i>	22
Jacob's Pardon 8yr	23
Jacob's Pardon 18y	52
Johnny Drum	17
Little Book	
Maker's Mark	17
Maker's Mark <i>Cask Strength</i>	30
Michter's American	18
Michter's Sour Mash	17
Noah's Mill	21
Old Forester 1910	18
Old Forester 1920	19
Pinhook High Proof	19
Redwood Empire	
<i>Lost Monarch</i>	19
<i>Grizzly Beast B-I-B</i>	28
<i>Screaming Titan</i>	24
<i>Pipe Dream Cask Strength</i>	37
Stagg J.R.	45
Old Rip Van Winkle 10yr	208